%‘ﬁ\ print

2024 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_8B676187C99C

DCM

PrintReleaf certifies that DCM customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 81,876,269
Ib of paper consumption by reforesting 985,104 standard trees during the year 2024.

% 81,876,269 985,104

Ib of Paper Offset 7—  Standard Trees Reforested

2024 GLOBAL IMPACT

OF o



2024 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Romania

Northern California

British Columbia (Cariboo)
France (Torcé)

British Columbia (Redstone)

PROJECT SDGs

[ § S § dmnono
EDUCATION A SANTATION ECONOMICGROWTH

13 i 15 E‘um\ 17
&

PARTNERSHPS
FIRTHEGOALS

Trees
326,456
323,864
236,827

97,894

62.87

Total Trees 985,104



