

## **2024 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT**

Channel ID: ACT\_8B676187C99C

# **DCM**

PrintReleaf certifies that DCM customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 81,876,269 lb of paper consumption by reforesting 985,104 standard trees during the year 2024.



**81,876,269**Ib of Paper Offset



985,104 Standard Trees Reforested

### 2024 GLOBAL IMPACT





## **2024 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT**

#### **REFORESTATION IMPACT**

Reforestation Project	Trees
Romania	326,456
Northern California	323,864
British Columbia (Cariboo)	236,827
France (Torcé)	97,894
British Columbia (Redstone)	62.87

Total Trees 985,104

**PROJECT SDGs** 













